The Tourism Group Pty. Ltd | 07 3846 6535 | carlie@thetourismgroup.com.au |                         1 | P a g e
HOW TO ORDER:
For any questions or quotes please email carlie@thetourismgroup.com.au with the
following information:
✓ Your full name.
✓ Order details, including reference codes and quantities.
✓ Delivery address.
IMPORTANT:
• Please note that all prices are GST exclusive, correct at the time of issue and
are subject to change.
• The yellow and blue accredited i is a trademarked symbol and can only be
used and displayed by an officially accredited visitor information centre.
Branded Collateral for
Accredited Visitor
Information Centres
As of July 2022
All prices correct at time of issue and are subject to change. GST and cost of freight is not included.                                                      2 | P a g e
Ref. F6
Standard feather flag – 3.5m
(Flag only)
$88.00
Satin Knitted Polyester
Flag size 700mm x 3000mm
Ref. 7DAYSVIC
7 Days Feather Flag - 3.5m
$112.00
Satin Knitted Polyester
Flag size 700mm x 3000mm
Ref. OPENFF
OPEN Feather flag – 3.5m
$112.00
Satin Knitted Polyester
Flag size 700mm x 3000mm
Ref. EXPLORECENTREFF
Explore Centre Feather
flag – 3.5m
$112.00
Satin Knitted Polyester
Flag size 700mm x 3000mm
Ref. Free.Wifi Kit
FREE Wifi Accredited Banner Kit
$130.00
- 1 x FREE WIFI feather flag
- 1 x Feather flag pole
- 1 x Ground spike
- 1 x Carry bag
Accredited Feather Flags
All prices correct at time of issue and are subject to change. GST and cost of freight is not included.                                                      3 | P a g e
Ref. FP183
Feather flag pole
$127.00
Ref. FP174
Heavy duty cross
base
$111.00
Ref. FP175
Ground spike
$77.00
Suitable for soft ground, like grass
and sand.
Ref. BSB43
Standard accredited
shop front banner
$63.00 (banner only)
Material Vinyl
720mm x 420mm